ALUMNI OF ACHIEVEMENT

HONOREES

ARTS, HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES

Honoree

Ms. Elizabeth W. Abe]
Mrs. Reva J. Bailey

Dr. Deborah E. Barnhart
Dr. E.M. Beck

Mr. John Braun

Dr. Curtis Bridgeman
Ms. Kathy L. Chan

Mr. Mark Crosswhite

Mr. Casey Downing

Mr. John A. Ehinger

Mr. John W. Harrison
Mr. John S. Hendricks
Ms. Stephanie Ferree Hyatt
Ms. Regina P. Jennings
Ms. Carey Link

Ms. Tasia Malakasis

Dr. Jose Edmundo Paz-Soldan

Ms. Elizabeth A. Pentecost
Chief Henry Reyes

Mr. Joe H. Ritch

Ms. Renee Ryan

Ms. Cheryl W. Scarboro
Mr. Michael Slaton

Mrs. Tasheria P. Small
Honorable James P. Smith
Ms. Sandra B. Stencel

Mr. Walter A. Walker

Mr. Artro Whitman

Mr. Hugh E. Wilburn
Honorable Phil Williams
Mr. W. Weldon Wilson

BUSINESS

Honoree

Ms. Virginia A. Barnes
Ms. Sandra C. Coleman
Mr. Francisco L. Collazo
Ms. Patricia M. Currie
Mr. Rod Duke

Mr. Daniel Dumbacher
Mr. Grady P. Gaston

Mr. Ralph E. Gipson

Mr. Steven A. Glaza

Mr. Jonathan Hard
Honorable Richard W. Hiatt
Mr. James Jennings

Mr. George P. Kappler
Mr. John W. Kilpatrick
Mr. Jeffrey Laue

Ms. Patricia A. McCay

Inducted

2007
2002
2002
2002
2018
2015
2002
2014
2002
2004
2017
2002
2014
2006
2019
2011
2005
2003
2009
2002
2015
2002
2016
2019
2002
2002
2002
2009
2002
2013
2006

Inducted

2011
2005
2002
2002
2012
2015
2002
2002
2002
2016
2007
2002
2002
2002
2018
2013

Ms. Kelly A. Meassick
Mr. David E. Milly

Ms. Sharon D. Morgan
Mr. James R. Parker
Mrs. Martha Simms Rambo
Mrs. Michelle M. Reavis
Chief Henry Reyes

Ms. Dawn J. Reynolds
Ms. Renee Ryan

Mr. Taso Sofikitis

Mr. Jesse P. Stutts

Mr. Frederiek Toney

Mr. William F. Waite

Mr. Sheldon A. Wolitski
Mr. Stephen P. Zelnak

ENGINEERING

Honoree

Dr. Richard W. Amos
Dr. Marcus J. Bendickson
Dr. Bob Berinato

Dr. David S. Branham
Dr. Robin B. Buckelew
Dr. Greg W. Burgreen
Dr. Fredric H. Clark

Mr. R. David Crafton
Mr. James H. Crocker
Dr. Werner J.A. Dahm
Dr. N. Jan Davis

Dr. William Emrich

Dr. Kelly V. Grider

Mr. Stephen R. Hettinger
Mr. Steven S. Hill

Dr. Jonn Kim

Dr. William H. Leonard
Mr. Steven R. Moerner
Mr. Timothy D. Morgan
Mr. Mark Reavis

Dr. J.N. Reddy

Dr. Pedro I. Rodriguez
Dr. Everett K. Roper
Dr. Gurmej S. Sandhu
Dr. Daniel Schumacher
Dr. Charles H. Shivers
Mr. Braj Singh

Mr. Tim V. Thornton
Ms. Emily H. Vandiver
Mr. G. Steven Wakefield
Dr. Krista Walton

Dr. Mickey R. Wilhelm
Ms. Kelley G. Zelickson

2002
2002
2003
2004
2002
2009
2009
2002
2015
2019
2002
2006
2002
2017
2002

Inducted

2002
2002
2012
2002
2002
2005
2003
2002
2002
2009
2002
2016
2002
2002
2007
2012
2009
2003
2003
2011
2002
2006
2017
2004
2014
2007
2018
2019
2009
2002
2015
2004
2006

NURSING

Honoree

Dr. Susan C. Benedict

Ms. Molly Gremmels Bruner
Dr. Cindy Cooke

Ms. Carol L. Courtney

Dr. Sheila P. Davis

Mr. Thomas Fender

Dr. Cassandra Warner Frieson
Ms. Cynthia Henderson

Ms. Karol L. Kapustka
Cmdr. Cathy Lovelace

Ms. Cathy Nasby

Ms. Bobbye H. Riggs

Dr. Denise S. Rowe

Inducted

2003
2002
2015
2007
2006
2009
2018
2002
2002
2011
2002
2002
2019

PRIMARY MEDICAL CARE SCHOOL

Honoree

Dr. Pam Hudson

SCIENCE

Honoree

Dr. James R. Ashburn

Dr. Karen Goodrowe Beck
Dr. Bob Berinato

Dr. James M. Boyett

Dr. James C. Bradas

Mr. Ray J. Cronise, IV

Ms. Chanda W. Davis

Dr. John M. Horack

Mr. James R. Hudson, Jr.
Dr. Valentin Korman

Ms. Barbara S. Kreykenbohm
Dr. Shawn D. Pethel

Mr. D. Frank Pitts

Ms. Preetha Pulusani

Mr. George L. Purvis

Mr. Stanton Rowe

Dr. Paul B. Ruffin

Mr. Remigius G. Shatas
Honorable Glenn R. Watson
Dr. Ann F. Whitaker

Ms. Lisa D. Williams

Dr. Jianglong Zhang

OUTSTANDING YOUNG
ALUMNI OF ACHIEVEMENT

Honoree

Mr. Xavier Baldwin
Ms. Ashley K. Meade

Inducted
2009

Inducted

2002
2007
2012
2002
2002
2013
2013
2007
2002
2019
2002
2006
2002
2006
2002
2009
2003
2004
2002
2004
2005
2011

Inducted

2019
2018




